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Opis produktu

5040101091

3000K

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Moc [W]

Negocjacja

» Trzonek

12,00 PLN

9,76 PLN

13,00 PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

01-04-03
5040101091
3452001353444
27.40.15.0
SYLVANIA

6

tak

T5/G5
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